SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Basics

Ham $5.50 with salad
Chicken $6.50 with salad
Salad $5.50

Toasted 50c

Cheese 50c¢

LIGHT MEALS

Quiche

Steak Sandwich

BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)
Hamburger with Onion & Salad
Works Burger with Bacon & Pineapple
Chicken Caesar Wrap

Roast Veg & Chickpea Burger

Meat Pie or Vegetable Pastie
Sausage Roll

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant
Chicken, Cheese & Asparagus Melt
Ham, Cheese, Tomato & Onion Melt
Bacon & Egg Roll

SWEETS

Assorted Cakes from $4.00
Plain & Fruit Scones $3.00
Waffle Cones $2.50

HOT BEVERAGES

Small Large
Flat White $3.50 $4.00
Cappuccino $3.50 $4.00
Café Latte $3.50 $4.00
Long Black $3.50  $4.00
Herbal Teas $3.50 $4.00
Hot Chocolate $4.00 $4.50
Chai $4.00 $4.50
EXTRAS
Malt 70c
Alternative Milks 70c
Extra Shot 70c

WELLNESS CENTRE COFFEE BAR

ig\bjd// ? Cdl"ﬂ

$6.50
$7.50

$8.00 withsalad  $10.00
$2.00
$8.00
$8.00
$2.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$3.00
$6.00
$7.50
$7.50
$6.50

Muffins from $4.00
Raisin Toast (1 Piece) $2.50
2 Pieces $4.00
CHILLED BEVERAGES

lced Coffee/Latte $5.50

lced Chocolate $5.50
Milkshake $5.50
(Various Flavours)

Thickshake $6.50
(Various Flavours)

Bottled Water $2.00
Soft Drinks $2.00

Apple Juice/Orange  $3.00

DAILY BLACK BOARD SPECIALS






