# **MENU**

# **SANDWICHES & WRAPS**



Ham \$5.50 with salad \$6.50 Chicken \$6.50 with salad \$7.50

Salad \$5.50 Toasted 50c Cheese 50c



Quiche	\$8.00
Steak Sandwich	\$9.00
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)	\$8.00
Hamburger with Onion & Salad	\$8.00
Works Burger with Bacon & Pineapple	\$9.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$8.00
Roast Veg & Chickpea Burger	\$8.00
Meat Pie or Vegetable Pastie	\$4.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant	\$6.00
Chicken, Cheese & Asparagus Melt	\$7.50
Ham, Cheese, Tomato & Onion Melt	\$7.50
Bacon & Egg Roll	\$6.50

### **SWEETS**

Assorted Cakes from	\$4.00	Muffins from	\$4.00
Plain & Fruit Scones	\$3.00	Raisin Toast (1 Piece)	\$2.50
Waffle Cones	\$2.50	2 Pieces	\$4.00

## **HOT BEVERAGES**

	Small	Large		
		J	Iced Coffee/Latte	\$5.50
Flat White	\$3.50	\$4.00	Iced Chocolate	\$5.50
Cappuccino	\$3.50	\$4.00	Milkshake	\$5.50
Café Latte	\$3.50	\$4.00	(Various Flavours)	
Long Black	\$3.50	\$4.00	Thickshake	\$6.50
Herbal Teas	\$3.50	\$4.00	(Various Flavours)	
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00	\$4.50	Bottled Water	\$2.00
Chai	\$4.00	\$4.50	Soft Drinks	\$2.00
			Apple Juice/Orange	\$3.00

#### **EXTRAS**

Malt	/0c
Alternative Milks	70c
Extra Shot	70c

# **DAILY BLACK BOARD SPECIALS**

**CHILLED BEVERAGES** 



\$10.00

with salad